
MENS/Unisex

WOMENS

YOUTH

Outfitting Champions
One Uniform at a Time

BASEBALL KNICKER PANTS 
SIZE CHART

Waist (A)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

 Inseam (B)
15.5
16

16.5
17

17.5
18

18.5
19

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Waist (A)
10
11
12
13
14

 Inseam (B)
12

12.5
13

13.5
14

XS
S
M
L

XL

Waist (A)
13
14
15
16
17
18

Inseam (B)
14

14.5
15

15.5
16

16.5

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

A

B

Middle of waistband
side to side

All Measurements are in Inches
Tolerance +/-0.5 Inches

From crotch point to hem edge
along the seam


