BASEBALL KNICKER PANTS SIZE CHART



	MENS/Unisex		
		Waist (A)	Inseam (B)
	XS	14	15.5
	S	15	16
	М	16	16.5
Middle of waistband	L	17	17
side to side	XL	18	17.5
A	2XL	19	18
	3XL	20	18.5
	4XL	21	19
	WOMENS		
		Waist (A)	Inseam (B)
	XS	13	14
	and XS 14 S 15 M 16 L 17 XL 18 2XL 19 3XL 20 4XL 21 Woist XS 13 S 14 M 15 L 16 XL 17 2XL 18 M 12 L 13 X 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 12 L 13 X 14 M 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 14 M 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 14 M 15 L 13 X 14 M 16 X 14 M 16 X 14 M 16 X 14 M 16 X 14 M 16 X 15 M 16 X	14	14.5
	М	15	15
B	L	16	15.5
	XL	17	16
	2XL	18	16.5
From crotch point to hem edge	HTUOE		
along the seam		Waist (A)	Inseam (B)
	XS	10	12
	S	11	12.5
	Μ	12	13
	L	13	13.5
All Measurements are in Inches Tolerance +/-0.5 Inches	XL	14	14

ONE UNIFORM AT A TIME